CROWN B AT T ERY MANUFAC T URING CO.   |   FREMON T,  OHIO   |   MADE IN T HE US A   |   W W W.CROWNB AT T ERY.COM
The Power Behind Performance by Crown Battery
Safe, Easy & Affordable Energy Storage.
Achieving energy independence means having stored energy readily available –
to harvest energy from your system, and keep you running after the sun has
set. And true energy independence means a dependable, sustainable and
ready-to-deploy energy storage bank for your renewable energy system...
with proven benefits that leading RE designers and installers turn to:

u Easily integrate Cabling, BMS and Single-Point
Watering systems via the Bloc’s multiple access points.
u The Bloc is reusable at the end of battery life.
And batteries are fully recyclable.
FreedomBloc
MAX OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS:
Length:  33” / 838mm Width:  29” / 737mm Height:  20.25” / 514mm
Printed in the U.S.A.
Model
Description
Battery
Construction Voltage 20 HR Rate 20 HR kWh
Storage1 Terminal Style Lbs Kgs
24-VOLT RENEWABLE POWER STORAGE SYSTEMS
LOW MAINTENANCE
FB-LM24V470 FLA 24 470 10.9 Standard 544 246.8
FB-LM24V520 FLA 24 520 12.1 Standard 640 290.3
FB-LM24V780 FLA 24 780 18.2 Standard 960 435.4
FB-LM24V860 FLA 24 860 20.0 Standard 1016 460.8
MAINTENANCE FREE
FB-MF24V440 AGM 24 440 10.2 Standard 568 257.6
FB-MF24V780 AGM 24 780 18.2 Standard 1056 479.0
48-VOLT RENEWABLE POWER BATTERIES
LOW MAINTENANCE
FB-LM48V235 FLA 48 235 10.9 Standard 544 246.8
FB-LM48V260 FLA 48 260 12.1 Standard 640 290.3
FB-LM48V390 FLA 48 390 18.2 Standard 960 435.4
FB-LM48V430 FLA 48 430 20.0 Standard 1016 460.8
MAINTENANCE FREE
FB-MF48V220 AGM 48 220 10.2 Standard 568 257.6
FB-MF48V390 AGM 48 400 18.6 Standard 1056 479.0
Renewable Power Battery Specifications
RE-BLOC-B0120©2020 Crown Battery Manufacturing Co.
1445 Majestic Drive   |   P.O. Box 990
Fremont, OH 43420-0990  USA